2023
JAN
REVOLUTION’’
‘‘LEADING
THE LED LIGHT
PRODUCT CATALOGUEPRODUCT CATALOGUE
REVOLUTION’’
‘‘LEADING

All products are fully certified to meet rebate requirements and carry industrystandard
warranties. Even when the product is sold to the customer we
remain in constant contact with them for regular feedback.
Our manufacturing unit is equipped with various departments which includes,
designing, quality controlling, manufacturing and testing. We have
established LED lights manufacturing unit with latest designs and techniques
for safer and faster production of products. Our company products are
supplying in the various parts of India.
Star
®
ARIHANT STAR LED
CODE DIMENSION CODE CUT-OUT
       STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASPL101-06 6 W 120 x 120 H-20MM 105 x 105MM 20 PCS
ASPL101-12 12 W 170 x 170 H-20MM 150 x 150MM 20 PCS
ASPL101-18 18 W 225 x 225 H-20MM 200 x 200MM 20 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
CODE DIMENSION CODE CUT-OUT
       STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASPL102-06 6 W 120 x 120 H-20MM 105 x 105MM 20 PCS
ASPL102-12 12 W 170 x 170 H-20MM 150 x 150MM 20 PCS
ASPL102-18 18 W 225 x 225 H-20MM 200 x 200MM 20 PCS
Star
®
  | 01
CREE BRIDGELUX 140lm

Warranty:- 2 year warranty
SURFACE SQUARE PANEL
Material:- Aluminium
Color:- White
Shape:- Square
Wattage:- 6w,12w,18w
Operating Voltage:-230 volts
Package Contains:-  With piece adapter
Long-life LED source, anti-glare diffuser,
wide voltage protection),premium
material-die cast Aluminum.
Warranty:- 2-year warranty
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASSF501-06 6 W 120 x 120 H-40MM 20 PCS
ASSF501-12 12 W 170 x 170 H-40MM 20 PCS
ASSF501-18 18 W 225 x 225 H-40MM 20 PCS
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASSF502-06 6 W 120 x 120 H-40MM 20 PCS
ASSF502-12 12 W 170 x 170 H-40MM 20 PCS
ASSF502-18 18 W 225 x 225 H-40MM 20 PCS
SURFACE ROUND PANEL
Material:- Aluminium
Color:- White
Shape:- Round
Wattage:- 6w,12w,18w
Operating Voltage:-230 volts
Package Contains:-  With piece adapter
Long-life LED source, anti-glare diffuser,
wide voltage protection),premium
material-die cast Aluminum.
Warranty:- 2-year warranty
Star
®
  | 02
CREE BRIDGELUX 140lm
DRIVER POWERED BY : MEANWELL, FULHAM, OSRAM, PHILIPS, ARIHANT STAR
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
CODE DIMENSION CODE CUT-OUT
       STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASCB-801-07 7 W 68MM x H- 60MM 60MM 20 PCS
ASCB-801-12 12 W 85MM x H- 65MM 75MM 20 PCS
ASCB-801-18 18 W 95MM x H- 65MM 85MM 20 PCS
ALUMINIUM DIE-CAST MATERIAL
INDOOR RECESSED LIGHTING
CREE COB BRANDED LED USED CRI>80;140LM/W
USED FOR FOCUSSED LIGHTING
PREMIUM HIGH GRADE REFLECTORS USED
CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER
COPPER FINISH ALSO AVAILABLE
COB DEEP DOWN LIGHT
ASCB-801-24 24 W 105MM x H- 65MM 95MM 20 PCS
DESCRIPTION
24W 18W 12W 7W
Star
®
 BEAM
ANGLE
38
38
38
38
7W 12W 18W 24W
  | 03
CREE BRIDGELUX 140lm
DRIVER POWERED BY : MEANWELL, FULHAM, OSRAM, PHILIPS, ARIHANT STAR
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
CODE DIMENSION CODE CUT-OUT
       STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASCB-812-12 12 W 75MM 20 PCS
 COB DOWN LIGHTER
 BEAM
ANGLE
38

LUMEN
110 Per Watt
  | 08
CREE BRIDGELUX 140lm
DRIVER POWERED BY : MEANWELL, FULHAM, OSRAM, PHILIPS, ARIHANT STAR
Star
®
(Black Body Rose Gold Reflector)
Used For: Architectural Lights, COB
Surface Lights, Commercial Lights,
Residential Lights
CYLINDER ROUND SURFACE LIGHT
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASSB-552-06  6 W 88 x 56 H-60MM 20 PCS
ASSB-552-12 12 W 108 x 75 H-65MM 20 PCS
ASSB-552-18 18 W 120 x 98 H-65MM 20 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASSB-551-06  6 W 88 x 56 H-60MM 20 PCS
ASSB-551-12 12 W 108 x 75 H-65MM 20 PCS
ASSB-551-18 18 W 120 x 98 H-65MM 20 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
COB SQUARE SURFACE LIGHT
Star
®

gives a required color light beam to focus on a specific area of a room.
Also, these LED COB Wall lights are mostly used as ceiling spotlights.
Aim The Light Where You Need It – Ideal For Bedrooms, Lounge, Kitchen,
Games Room, Bars, Restaurants, Pubs and Diners, Ceiling Spotlight.
  | 09
CREE BRIDGELUX 140lm
DRIVER POWERED BY : MEANWELL, FULHAM, OSRAM, PHILIPS, ARIHANT STAR
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
CYLINDER HANGING LIGHT
(Black Body Rose Gold Reflector)
Used For: Architectural Lights, COB
Surface Lights, Commercial Lights,
Residential Lights
CODE CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASHC-1552-12 12 W 20 PCS
ASHC-1552-18 18 W 20 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
ASWL-704-50 50 W 10 PCS
Star
®
  | 10
CREE BRIDGELUX 140lm
DRIVER POWERED BY : MEANWELL, FULHAM, OSRAM, PHILIPS, ARIHANT STAR
CELLING PANEL LIGHT
Material:- MS Iron,
Color:- White,
Shape:- Square,
Wattage:- (24W, 30W, 48W) {(1×1) (1×2) (1X4) (2X2) ,
Operating Voltage:-230 volts
Package Contains:-  With piece adapter
Long-life LED source, anti-glare diffuser, wide voltage protection),
SURFACE PANEL LIGHT
CODE DIMENSION CODE
       STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASSL-1010-20 20 W 300 x 300 H-60MM 06 PCS
ASSF-1020-30 30 W 300 x 600 H-60MM 06 PCS
ASSL-2020-45 45 W 600 x 600 H-60MM 06 PCS
ASSL-1040-45 45 W 300 x 1200 H-60MM 04 PCS
Material:- MS Iron,
Color:- White,
Shape:- Square,
Wattage:- (24W, 30W, 48W) {(1×1) (1×2) (1X4) (2X2) ,
Operating Voltage:-230 volts
Package Contains:-  With piece adapter
Long-life LED source, anti-glare diffuser, wide voltage protection),
CODE DIMENSION CODE CUT-OUT
       STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASPL1010-20 20 W 300 x 300 H-60MM 275 x 275MM 06 PCS
ASPL1020-30 30 W 300 x 600 H-60MM 275 x 575MM 06 PCS
ASPL2020-45 45 W 600 x 600 H-60MM 575 x 575MM 06 PCS
ASPL1040-45 45 W 300 x 1200 H-60MM 275 x 1175MM 04 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
Star
®
CODE CODE
       STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASSL-1002-24 24 W 20 PCS
ASSL-1002-36 36 W 20 PCS
ASSL-1002-100 100 W 10 PCS
LED FLOOD LIGHT
CODE CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
30 W 12 PCS

and spicial large shape ensure long life.
ASFL-2001-150 150 W 10 PCS
ASFL-2001-30
ASFL-2001-50
ASFL-2001-100
ASFL-2001-200 200 W 10 PCS
  | 11
CREE BRIDGELUX 140lm
DRIVER POWERED BY : MEANWELL, FULHAM, OSRAM, PHILIPS, ARIHANT STAR
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
DIMENSION
340X104MM H-58
395X148MM H-70
460X215MM H-75
ASSL-1002-160 160 W 10 PCS 625X340MM H-80
Energy-efficient street lights provide a range of benefits,
including lower energy costs, reduced carbon emissions,
and longer lifespans. These lights can help to lower electricity
bills for cities and municipalities. Additionally, energy-efficient

HEXAGON RING LIGHT
Power: (30 – 80) Watt
Voltage: 140 – 300V
Frequency: 50Hz
Body Colour: Black, White
Dimension: 600mm, 800mm
Luminous: 140lumen/Watts
Warranty: 2 Year warranty
Light consumption: saves 60% of electricity
Hanging Lights For Office, Gym, Resturant, Showroom
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASHM-5116-54 45 W 600 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASHR-5116-42 42 W 600 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
ASHM-5118-72 72 W 800 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
Power: (30 – 80) Watt
Voltage: 140 – 300V
Frequency: 50Hz
Body Colour: Black, White
Dimension: 600mm, 800mm
Luminous: 140lumen/Watts
Warranty: 2 Year warranty
Light consumption: saves 60% of electricity
Hanging Lights For Office, Gym, Resturant, Showroom
ASHR-5118-72 72 W 800 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
(AS PER CUSTOMIZED)
(AS PER CUSTOMIZED)
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k

(AS PER CUSTOMIZED)
(AS PER CUSTOMIZED)
  | 21
CREE BRIDGELUX 140lm
DRIVER POWERED BY : MEANWELL, FULHAM, OSRAM, PHILIPS, ARIHANT STAR
Star
®
SQUARE MOON LIGHT
SQUARE RING LIGHT
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASSM-5116-54 45 W 600 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASSR-5116-42 42 W 600 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
Power: (30 – 120) Watt
Voltage: 140 – 300V
Frequency: 50Hz
Body Colour: Black, White
Dimension: 600mm,
Luminous: 140lumen/Watts
Warranty: 2 Year warranty
Light consumption: saves 60% of electricity
Hanging Lights For Office, Gym, Resturant, Showroom
(AS PER CUSTOMIZED)
ASSM-5114-72 72 W (300 x 1200) x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
ASSM-5124-120 120 W (600 x 1200)x100 x 70MM 05 PCS
Power: (30 – 120) Watt
Voltage: 140 – 300V
Frequency: 50Hz
Body Colour: Black, White
Dimension: 600mm, 800mm
Luminous: 140lumen/Watts
Warranty: 2 Year warranty
Light consumption: saves 60% of electricity
Hanging Lights For Office, Gym, Resturant, Showroom
(AS PER CUSTOMIZED)
ASSR-51112-72 72 W (300 x 1200) x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
  | 22
CREE BRIDGELUX 140lm
DRIVER POWERED BY : MEANWELL, FULHAM, OSRAM, PHILIPS, ARIHANT STAR
Star
®
C TYPE RING LIGHT
CORAL MOON LIGHT
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASCR-5136-42 42 W 600 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
ASCR-5138-60 60 W 800 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASGM-5146-48 40 W 600 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k

Dimension: 600mm, 800mm
Luminous: 140lumen/Watts
Warranty: 2 Year warranty
Light consumption: saves 60% of electricity
Hanging Lights For Office, Gym, Resturant, Showroom
(AS PER CUSTOMIZED)
  | 23
CREE BRIDGELUX 140lm
DRIVER POWERED BY : MEANWELL, FULHAM, OSRAM, PHILIPS, ARIHANT STAR
Star
®
GEAR RING LIGHT
STAR MOON LIGHT
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASPR-5156-42 42 W 600 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
CODE DIMENSION CODE        STD.PKG.
         OF PCS  WATT
ASSTM-5166-42 42 W 600 x 100 x 70MM 05 PCS
Color Temp :-  Cool White – 6500k, Neutral White – 4000k, Warm White – 3000k
Power: 42 Watt
Voltage: 140 – 300V
Frequency: 50Hz